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1| 4A18 | MBE&YinTRAELEA 62 x 3,265:8 it 202,430, 397,570
2 | 4A218 | FEEHE BHBAR 930| 396,640
3 | 4A22H | HHE(BE SR 4/21 Fis 17,980| 378,660
4 | 4A228 | E~DEEESH 47220 EW-mEEMR| 33,480 345,180
5| sA218 | FREHHE BEHBAR 930 344,250
6 | 5A308 | HEIZ&YinF] HIRHRER hgait 60,706 283544
7| 6A18B | VYUK 5000MD1/2 REHRE 2,500 281,044
8 | 6A218 | FIEHAE BHEAR 930| 280,114
9 | 7H148 | €429URAR EHERE 1,520| 278,594
10| 7218 | FHIEHE EHBAR 930| 277,664
11| 8A3H | AYY4X 5000 1/2 REHRE 2,500 275,164
12| 8A218 | KIEFHME EHEAR 930 274,234
13| 98108 | HVYK  5000MD1/2 AEFAER 2,500 271,734
14| 9A218 | FREHMA HEHBAR 930 270,804
15| 98278 | €U #E EHBAR 59,510 211,294
16 | 10A1B | RAFHEH BREI+—SLBMEF HER 220 211,074
17 | 10R208 | BRRT7+—7LEMKE 10A19-208 HisE 44,000/ 167,074
18 | 10A218 | FIEHA BHBAR 930| 166,144
19| 10A258 | HYYLHK  5000MD1/2 HEHWRE 2,500| 163,644
20 | 10A278 | HkEHYIVh2022in2H SMikE His R 3,560| 160,084
21| 11A28 | BRE74+4—5LE&ME 10A19H TER 9,000( 151,084
22| 1128 | BREI7+—5LMREBE 10A20H B 11,000 140,084
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23| 11A218 | FREHE BHBAR 930| 139,154
24 | 12A38 | HAYYLK  5000MD1/2 BEWER 2,500 136,654
25| 12A158 | 7ML HEMERE 602| 136,052
26 | 12218 | FEHRK BHBAR 930 135,122
27| 12R288 | AAVYHK 5000 D1/2 AEREE 2,500 132,622
28| 1A218 | FRIEHH BHBAR 930| 131,692
29| 2R4H | AVYLHK 5000MD1/2 AEHER 2,500 129,192
30| 2A218 | FEHE ANBAR 930| 128,262
31| 2RA26H | RS SENK IhERE 5000 123,262
32| 3A15A | AYIUHK  5000MD1/2 BEHRE 2,500 120,762
33| 3A218 | FEEHAK EHBAR 930 119,832
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